
Søknader LAM
LAM 2015 Tjeldsund Idrettsråd

1R1852

IK har fordelt

Tjeldsund Idrettsråd

Orgnr Klubb/idrettskole

KL18520002

KL18520003

KL 18520004

IB18810010001

Sum fordelt

Tildelt

(

Fjelldal IL

King, IL

Tjeldsund IL

Tjeldsund IL - Idrettsskole

Sendt

Søkesum

9671.00

19695.00

32327.00

0.00

61693.00

61693.00
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